UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: South Valley Sewer Dist

TAX YEAR

2019

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000280

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

277,656,192

2019 DATE: March 31,2020
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
347,588 79,788.28
6,295.14
1,051.01
(37.55)
7,308.60
72,479.68
COLLECTION RATE
90.84%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
5,729.89
0.49
260.54
(4.74)
5,986.18
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
4,186.84 142.39 4,329.23
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 82,795.09
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



